Switch

HPE

HPE

HPE

HPE

HPE

HPE

HPE

HPE

HPE

HPE

HPE

Uriin

ARUBA JL680A 1930-8G 8PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

ARUBA JL812A 24 PORT 10/100/1000 1830-24G
2SFP SWITCH

ARUBA JL681A 1930-8G 8PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

ARUBA JL683B 1930-24G 24PORT GIGABIT POE
SWITCH 4SFP

ARUBA JL685A 1930-48G 48PORT 10/100/16000
YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

ARUBA JL686B 1930-48G 48PORT POE GIGABIT POE
SWITCH 4SFP

ARUBA ION JL813A 1830-24G 24PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR POE SWITCH

ARUBA JL682A 1930S-24G 24PORT 10/100/1000
YONETILEBILIR SWITCH

ARUBA JL814A 48 PORT 10/100/1000 1830-48G
4SFP SWITCH

ARUBA JL684B 1930-24G 24PORT GIGABIT POE
SWITCH 4SFP

ARUBA JL815A 1830 48G 48PORT 24xPoE SWITCH

Marka

Hpe

Hpe

Hpe

Hpe

Hpe

Hpe

Hpe

Hpe

Hpe

Hpe

Hpe

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

Fiyat

169,00

189,00

289,00

399,00

399,00

699,00

299,00

299,00

319,00

459,00

519,00

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usDb

usD



