

## Switch

	Ürün	Marka	Stok	Fiyat
	HPE ARUBA JL680A 1930-8G 8PORT 10/100/1000 YÖNETİLEBİLİR SWITCH	Hpe	10+	169,00 USD
	HPE ARUBA JL812A 24 PORT 10/100/1000 1830-24G 2SFP SWITCH	Hpe	4	189,00 USD
	HPE ARUBA JL681A 1930-8G 8PORT 10/100/1000 YÖNETİLEBİLİR POE SWITCH	Hpe	10+	289,00 USD
	HPE ARUBA JL683B 1930-24G 24PORT GIGABIT POE SWITCH 4SFP	Hpe	10+	399,00 USD
	HPE ARUBA JL685A 1930-48G 48PORT 10/100/1000 YÖNETİLEBİLİR SWITCH	Hpe	10+	399,00 USD
	HPE ARUBA JL686B 1930-48G 48PORT POE GIGABIT POE SWITCH 4SFP	Hpe	10+	699,00 USD
	HPE ARUBA ION JL813A 1830-24G 24PORT 10/100/1000 YÖNETİLEBİLİR POE SWITCH	Hpe	0	299,00 USD
	HPE ARUBA JL682A 1930S-24G 24PORT 10/100/1000 YÖNETİLEBİLİR SWITCH	Hpe	0	299,00 USD
	HPE ARUBA JL814A 48 PORT 10/100/1000 1830-48G 4SFP SWITCH	Hpe	0	319,00 USD
	HPE ARUBA JL684B 1930-24G 24PORT GIGABIT POE SWITCH 4SFP	Hpe	0	459,00 USD
	HPE ARUBA JL815A 1830 48G 48PORT 24xPoE SWITCH	Hpe	0	519,00 USD